5
'*.

R
MISED Y NErESH

Machzor for the Days of Awe

ROSH HASHANAH MORNING CUES 2017
Rabbi Bob Lowey

RL

Pre- service warm up

pp. 104-105 — spend time reading the book; Pre-service warm up

P.

T T T O

111

.110

.120

.122-3

. 125
.129

.130

.132

132

.135
.136

.137

.139

Reading- (alternative on Mah Tovu)

Come out

Introduce the pulpit-

Briefly explain the book- white page- trad text, gray shade- alternative, blue shade- reflection
and studv (sometimes silent and sometimes in dialogue with those near vou): selections.

Sing Ivdu as we open the gates

Sing Mah Tovu... announce

Lay readers

Elohai chanted......segue, then all invited to read to themselves, followed by chatimah

We praise You (responsively)

Blessed are the works (responsive) then chatimah... O Holy One

”

English (responsive) lay lead, then chatimabh.... “cosmos

Ashrai .... Announced
English responsive (lay lead)
Psalm 150 .... announced

Responsive reading (lay lead)

Sh’ma Yisrael, Hear O Israel... Please rise
Simple shofar call and sounding
Congregation: Blessed is the...

Beloved Friend




5
L
§

oA TR
MISHKAN

142
HANEFESH

g Machzor for the Days of Awe

.

p. 139/141 Chatsi Kaddish....and true

p. 142 Barchu... please rise

p. 145 Hello sun........ Chatimah....in kindness

p. 146 Hebrew through utlamdeinu

p. 147 All life, followed by V’haeir einenu ....M’kor haChayim
p. 148 Bring us in peace....Chatimah....You are one

p. 148 Sh’ma... segue

p. 152 V’ahavta(first paragraph)... Please be seated

p. 157 Love God (responsive)..... L'maan tizk’ru.... Ought to be
p. 163 The voice that redeems us

p. 163 Mi Chamocha.... From within

pp. 166-167 Moment to reflect before Tfillah... then Adonai... Please Rise

p. 168 Avot to b’ahava

p. 169 Remember us..... Chatimabh.... Of Your book
p. 169 Gevurot .... segue

p. 173 Intro and then .. ..Our actions

p.174 And so let these words (together)

p.174 Unetaneh tokef.... “God and Sovereign”






