

ROSH HASHANAH MORNING CUES 2017 Rabbi Bob Lowey

	Rabbi Bob Lowey						
	RL						
	Pre- service warm up						
pp. 104-105	O5 – spend time reading the book; Pre-service warm up						
p. 111	Reading- (alternative on Mah Tovu)						
	Come out						
	Introduce the pulpit-						
	Briefly explain the book- white page- trad text, gray shade- alternative, blue shade- reflection and study (sometimes silent and sometimes in dialogue with those near you): selections.						
	Sing Ivdu as we open the gates						
p. 110	Sing Mah Tovu announce						
	Lay readers						
p. 120							
p. 122-3	Elohai chantedsegue, then all invited to read to themselves, followed by chatimah						
p. 125	We praise You (responsively)						
p. 129	Blessed are the works (responsive) then chatimah O Holy One						
p. 130	English (responsive) lay lead, then chatimah "cosmos"						
p. 132	Ashrai Announced						
p. 132	English responsive (lay lead)						
p. 135	Psalm 150 announced						
p. 136	Responsive reading (lay lead)						
p. 137	Sh'ma Yisrael, Hear O Israel Please rise						
	Simple shofar call and sounding						
	Congregation: Blessed is the						
p. 139	Beloved Friend						

p. 139/141	Chatsi Kaddishand true					
p. 142	Barchu please rise					
p. 145	Hello sunChatimahin kindness					
p. 146	Hebrew through utlamdeinu					
p. 147	All life, followed by V'haeir einenuM'kor haChayim					
p. 148	Bring us in peaceChatimahYou are one					
p. 148	Sh'ma segue					
p. 152	V'ahavta(first paragraph) Please be seated					
p. 157	Love God (responsive) L'maan tizk'ru Ought to be					
p. 163	The voice that redeems us					
p. 163	Mi Chamocha From within					
pp. 166-167	7 Moment to reflect before T'fillah then Adonai Please Rise					
p. 168	Avot to b'ahava					
p. 169	Remember us Chatimah Of Your book					
р. 169	Gevurot segue					
p. 173	Intro and thenOur actions					
p. 174	And so let these words (together)					
p. 174	Unetaneh tokef "God and Sovereign"					